1
®
EL1881
October 20, 2004 FN7018.1Data Sheet
Sync Separator, Low Power
The EL1881 video sync separator is manufactured using
Elantec’s high performance analog CMOS process. This
device extracts sync timing information from both standard

(8-PIN PDIP, SO)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE TAPE & REEL
PKG.
DWG. #
EL1881CN 8-Pin PDIP - MDP0031
EL1881CS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL1881CS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL1881CS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL1881CSZ
(See Note)
8-Pin SO
(Pb-free)